
15 H'.=-Vl.

Reg.
No. Names of Unions. Number ol

Members.

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS.

1076
1029

Northern (Auckland) Industrial District —

Auckland Abattoir Assistants and Freezing-works Employees
.Auckland Aerated-water, Condiment, Preserve, Biscuit, Confectionery, and

Drug Factories Employees
Auckland Ammunition Employees
Auckland and Suburban Local Bodies' Labourers... ...

Auckland Beamsmen ... ... ...
...

Auckland Biograph Operators
Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including

Brass-finishers, Tinsmiths, and Sheet-metal Workers)
Auckland Branch of the Federated Cooks and Stewards
Auckland Brewers, Wine and Spirit Merchants' Employees ... ...

Auckland Brick and Pottery and Clay Workers
Auckland Bricklayers
Auckland Builders;General, and other Labourers ... ... ...

Auckland Butchers, Meat-preservers, and Bacon-curers ... ' ...

Auckland Certificated Engine-drivers ...

Auckland City Cleaners, Caretakers, and Liftmen
Auckland 'City Female Bookbinders, Rulers, Envelope-makers, and

Printers' Feeders
Auckland City Retail Soft-goods Employees
Auckland City Tramway Officers, Engineers, Gangers, and Clerical Staff

Employees
Auckland Coachworkers ... ... ... ...

Auckland Coopers ... ...
...

Auckland Creameries and Cheese and Butter Factories Employees
Auckland Curriers
Auckland Cutters, Trimmers, Pressers, and other Clothing Employees ...

Auckland Dairy Employees ... ... ....

Auckland District Boilermakers, Iron-ship Workers, and Bridge-builders
Auckland District of the Australasian Institute of Marine Engineers
Auckland Electrical Workers
Auckland Farriers "and General Blacksmiths
Auckland Fellmongers, Tanners, Soap-workers, and General Tannery

Employees
Auckland Fire-brigades Employees
Auckland Fish-trade Employees (other than Fishermen)
Auckland Grocers' Assistants
Auckland Gum-workers
Auckland Hairdressers' Assistants
Auckland Hotel and Restaurant Employees
Auckland Iron and Brass Moulders
Auckland Journalists
Auckland Local Federated Seamen
Auckland Manufacturing Jewellers, Watch and Clock Makers, and Kindred

Trades
Auckland Merchant Service Guild
Auckland Motor-car and Horse Drivers
Auckland Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks
Auckland Operative Bootmakers
Auckland Operative Plasterers
Auckland Operative Stonemasons
Auckland Painters
Auckland Performing Musicians ... ...

Auckland Plumbers and Gasfitters
Auckland Printers' Machinists and Bookbinders ...

Auckland Retail Chemists'Employees...
Auckland Saddlers, Harness-makers, Collar-makers, Bag-makers, and

Bridle-cutters
Auckland Sail, Tent, and Cover Makers ... '

Auckland Ship, Yacht, and Boat Builders
Auckland Stage Employees
Auckland Tailoresses and other Female Clothing Trade Employees
Auckland Tailors
Auckland Tallymen
Auckland Timber-workers ...

Auckland Tramways
Auckland Trawler Employees

406
62

1097
825
190
923

1046
1078

20
441

21
35

672
407

393
612
340
576
871
152
284

1125
1108

213
121
98
,86

576
347
162
44

135

1100
1103

265
52

502
444

1073
155
720
753
596

83
662
620
508

48
19

339
22
43

104
91

170
32
25

173

921
381
314
422
501
688
149
853
840
978

29
64

425
64
59

3,663
108
49

999
36

708
240
474

59
635
580
108
806
654

1096
1082

150

88
438
200
413

55
51

261
225
222
113
73

157

384
494
715
73
67

830
248

1088
1021

15
53
40

726
110
88

498
513

37


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

