Reg. No.	Names of Unions.	Number of Members.
***************************************	INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS.	
	Northern (Auckland) Industrial District—	
1076	Auckland Abattoir Assistants and Freezing-works Employees	406
1029	Auckland Aerated-water, Condiment, Preserve, Biscuit, Confectionery, and	62
	Drug Factories Employees	
1097	Auckland Ammunition Employees	20
$\frac{825}{190}$	Auckland and Suburban Local Bodies' Labourers	$\begin{array}{c} 441 \\ 21 \end{array}$
923	Auckland Biograph Operators	35
1046	Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	672
1078	Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including	407
	Brass-finishers, Tinsmiths, and Sheet-metal Workers)	
393	Auckland Branch of the Federated Cooks and Stewards	213
612	Auckland Brewers, Wine and Spirit Merchants' Employees	121
$\frac{340}{576}$	Auckland Brick and Pottery and Clay Workers	98 86
871	Auckland Bricklayers	576
152	Auckland Butchers, Meat-preservers, and Bacon-curers	347
284	Auckland Certificated Engine-drivers	162
1125	Auckland City Cleaners, Caretakers, and Liftmen	44
1108	Auckland City Female Bookbinders, Rulers, Envelope-makers, and	135
	Printers' Feeders	005
1100	Auckland City Retail Soft-goods Employees	265
1103	Auckland City Tramway Öfficers, Engineers, Gangers, and Clerical Staff Employees	52
502	Auckland Coachworkers	48
444	Auckland Coopers	19
1073	Auckland Creameries and Cheese and Butter Factories Employees	- 339
155	Auckland Curriers	22
720	Auckland Cutters, Trimmers, Pressers, and other Clothing Employees	43
753	Auckland Dairy Employees	104
596	Auckland District Boilermakers, Iron-ship Workers, and Bridge-builders	91
$\frac{83}{662}$	Auckland District of the Australasian Institute of Marine Engineers  Auckland Electrical Workers	$\begin{array}{c} 170 \\ 32 \end{array}$
620	Auckland Farriers and General Blacksmiths	$\frac{32}{25}$
508	Auckland Fellmongers, Tanners, Soap-workers, and General Tannery	173
	Employees	
921	Auckland Fire-brigades Employees	29
381	Auckland Fish-trade Employees (other than Fishermen)	64
314	Auckland Grocers' Assistants	425
$\frac{422}{501}$	A. J.J. J. TT. i. J	64 59
688	Analyland Hotal and Postament Employees	3,663
149	Auckland Iroter and Brass Moulders	108
853	Auckland Journalists	49
840	Auckland Local Federated Seamen	999
978	Auckland Manufacturing Jewellers, Watch and Clock Makers, and Kindred	36
=00	Trades	. 00
708	Auckland Merchant Service Guild	$\begin{array}{c} 88 \\ 438 \end{array}$
$\begin{array}{c} 240 \\ 474 \end{array}$	Anal-land Openstine Polyans and Posture sales	$\frac{436}{200}$
59	Auckland Operative Bootmakers	413
635	Auckland Operative Plasterers	55
<b>580</b>	Auckland Operative Stonemasons	51
108	Auckland Painters	261
806	Auckland Performing Musicians	225
654	Auckland Plumbers and Gasfitters	222
1096	Auckland Printers' Machinists and Bookbinders	113
$\frac{1082}{150}$	Auckland Retail Chemists' Employees	$\begin{array}{c} 73 \\ 157 \end{array}$
190	Bridle-cutters	101
384	Auckland Sail, Tent, and Cover Makers	15
494	Auckland Ship, Yacht, and Boat Builders	$\overline{53}$
715	Auckland Stage Employees	40
73	Auckland Tailoresses and other Female Clothing Trade Employees	726
67	Auckland Tailors	110
$\frac{830}{248}$	Auckland Tallymen	88 <b>49</b> 8
$\frac{248}{1088}$ .	Analdand Thomas	513
1021	Auckland Trawler Employees	37
	v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v	